©® N o b~ W

Position

Public Health Nurse I
Public Health Nurse I
Public Health Nurse I
Public Health Nurse I
Public Health Nurse Il
Public Health Nurse Il
Public Health Nurse Il
Public Health Nurse Il

Other Positions Held County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County

Department

Cooperative Extension Service
Cooperative Extension Service
Cooperative Extension Service
Cooperative Extension Service
Cooperative Extension Service
Cooperative Extension Service
Cooperative Extension Service

Cooperative Extension Service

Total Wages

$86,301
$84,141
$83,432
$73,838
$71,199
$71,171
$55,965
$35,012



