	Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages
1.	Public Health Nurse II		Monterey County	Cooperative Extension Service	\$86,301
2.	Public Health Nurse II		Monterey County	Cooperative Extension Service	\$84,141
3.	Public Health Nurse II		Monterey County	Cooperative Extension Service	\$83,432
4.	Public Health Nurse II		Monterey County	Cooperative Extension Service	\$73,838
5.	Public Health Nurse II		Monterey County	Cooperative Extension Service	\$71,199
6.	Public Health Nurse II		Monterey County	Cooperative Extension Service	\$71,171
7.	Public Health Nurse II		Monterey County	Cooperative Extension Service	\$55,965
8.	Public Health Nurse II		Monterey County	Cooperative Extension Service	\$35,012